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Name Degree Email Phone

Temple, Donald L Master of Business Admin dtemple@csufresno.edu 559.278.2577

Wielicki, Tomasz R Doctor of Philosophy tomaszw@csufresno.edu 559.278.2416

ARTS & HUMANITIES INTERDISCIP

Name Degree Email Phone

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES ABROAD

Name Degree Email Phone

SPECIAL PROGRAMS

Name Degree Email Phone

BUSINESS INTERDISCIPLINARY

Name Degree Email Phone

KINESIOLOGY

Name Degree Email Phone

Adame, Jennifer A Doctor of Physical Therapy jadame@csufresno.edu

Akers, Rosanna P Master of Arts rakers@csufresno.edu

Anderson, Tim R Doctorate of Education tima@csufresno.edu 559.278.2203

Ayres, Elise M Master of Arts eayres@csufresno.edu

Baldis, Mark Doctor of Philosophy mbaldis@csufresno.edu 559.278.8896

Ballard, Bart D Master of Arts BBALLARD@CSUFRESNO.EDU

Ballard, O D Master of Arts duaneb@csufresno.edu

Barnes, Danella M Master of Arts dabarnes@csufresno.edu

Beatie, Brigham R Master of Arts bbeatie@csufresno.edu


